
Day Date Meeting Item

Wednesday 5/22/2024 B&F Budget 101 Presentation

M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F B&F Council budget orientation - forms, deadline, etc.

6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 Wednesday 5/29/2024 B&F Police & Fire budget presentations

13 14 15 16 17 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Wednesday 6/5/2024 B&F Community Planning Development & Innovation budget presentations

20 21 22 23 24 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Wednesday 6/12/2024 B&F Public Works & Mobility budget presentation

27 28 29 30 31 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Wednesday 6/19/2024 N/A Juneteenth

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Wednesday 6/26/2024 B&F Parks & Recreation, Health Dept., Central Services, Attorney's Office, Human Resources, MRA, & MPC budget presentations

Thursday 7/4/2024 N/A 4th of July

Wednesday 7/10/2024 B&F Mayor strategic priorities discussion

M T W T F M T W T F Municipal Court budget presentation

1 2 2 3 4 5 6 Monday 8/5/2024 N/A Taxable Values from DOR

5 6 7 8 9 9 10 11 12 13 CC **Executive Budget Presentation - Public Hearing opens**

12 13 14 15 16 16 17 18 19 20 Wednesday 8/7/2024 B&F Council Deliberations

19 20 21 22 23 23 24 25 26 27 Monday 8/12/2024 CC Public hearing remains open

26 27 28 29 30 30 Wednesday 8/14/2024 B&F Council Deliberations

Red indicates no Council meeting Monday 8/19/2024 CC **Public Hearing closes & Council passes budget & related resolutions**

B&F = Budget & Finance Committee City-wide assessments also passed this day

CC = City Council meeting Monday 9/2/2024 N/A Labor Day holiday

Monday 9/9/2024 N/A Estimated County deadline for assessments
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